The Cradlepoint NetCloud for Branch with E3000 Series Enterprise Router is suited for fixed offices, healthcare, financial services and retail
locations, ideally when combined with need for security services at scale with performance. The all-in-one form factor includes full-featured
routing, security, switching with PoE ports and Wi-Fi, making it easy to connect branches to the Internet and critical applications without the
need for extra hardware or complicated configurations. And the embedded LTE or 5G modem means that connectivity is always available from
day one without waiting for a wired connection.
Notable Features
 — Gain agility through an embedded Cat 18 LTE or 5G NR
modem for fast day-1 or primary connectivity.

DATA SHEET    E3000 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Ordering Guide
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials packages and plans contain all the features and capabilities required for small to mid-sized branch
applications. Essentials Packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7,
chat: 24x5) and a limited lifetime warranty.
For additional capabilities, a NetCloud Enterprise Branch Advanced Plan can be added to the NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Package
at any time.
See additional details of what is included in the Essential and Advanced NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the E3000 series router, included with the NetCloud Enterprise Branch Packages, see below.
NetCloud Package & Plans
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
North America:
U.S., Canada &
Latin America
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-C18B BFAx-3000C18B-GN
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-C18B BF0x-3000C18B-GN
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-C18B BFAx-3000C18B-MX
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-C18B BF0x-3000C18B-MX
5GB Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BFAx-30005GB-GN
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BF0x-30005GB-GN
Europe:
European Union (EU)
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-C18B BFAx-3000C18B-GE
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-C18B BF0x-3000C18B-GE
5GB Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BFAx-30005GB-GE
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-5GB BF0x-30005GB-GE
Europe:
United Kingdom (UK)
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-C18B BFAx-3000C18B-GU
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-C18B BF0x-3000C18B-GU
5GB Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BFAx-30005GB-GU
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-5GB BF0x-30005GB-GU
8
DATA SHEET    E3000 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Asia Pacific:
Australia & New
Zealand (NZ)
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-C18B BFAx-3000C18B-GP
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-C18B BF0x-3000C18B-GP
5GB Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BFAx-30005GB-GP
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-5GB BF0x-30005GB-GP
Asia Pacific:
Japan (JP)
5GB Modem
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials and Advanced Plans with E3000-5GB BFAx-30005GB-JJ
NetCloud Enterprise Branch Essentials Plan with E3000-5GB BF0x-30005GB-JJ